
                                              Devereux School Calendar 2025/26 

SEPTEMBER 
Tuesday, September 2 – New Student Orientation – 9:00-10:00am

Wednesday, September 3 – Opening Day of School


OCTOBER 
Monday, October 13 – Indigenous Peoples’ Day (no school) 

Saturday, October 25 – Fête des Feuilles – 10:00-11:30am


NOVEMBER 
Tuesday, November 11 – Veterans Day observed (no school)

Monday, November 17- Fall check in day, (no school Kinder/Grader ) Nursery regular schedule

Tuesday, November 25 – Thanksgiving Recess begins @4:00pm

Monday, December 1 – All school reporting day (no school)

Tuesday, December 2 - Classes resume


DECEMBER

Thursday, December 4 – Early Release @3:00pm  for Holiday Concert @6:00pm @MHD 
Veterans School (Dependent upon availability) 
Saturday, December 13 - Admissions/Informational Gathering @10:00am

Friday, December 19 – Winter Recess begins @4:00pm


JANUARY 
Monday, January 5 – Classes Resume

Monday, January 19 – Martin Luther King Birthday (no school)


FEBRUARY 
Friday, February 13 – February Recess begins @4:00pm

Monday, February 23 – Classes Resume


MARCH 
Monday, March 23- Professional Development Day (no school)


APRIL 
Friday, April 17 – April recess begins @4:00pm 

Monday, April 27 - Classes Resume


MAY 
Thursday, May 7 – Graders Science Fair (prepare ahead!) –3:30- 4:30pm at Devereux School 

Friday, May 22 - All school reporting day (no school)

Monday, May 25 – Memorial Day (no school)

Friday, May 29 – Alphabet Fair – 2:30-3:30pm


June 
Monday, June 1- Kinder/Grader conference day (no school) Nursery regular schedule

Wednesday, June 3 – Soiree – Piano/Guitar Students Only @4:15 pm at Devereux School

Saturday, June 6 – Spring Concert @2:00pm @Marblehead Veterans School (Dependent upon 
availability) 
Wednesday, June 10 – Third Grade Graduation

Friday, June 12 – Last Day of School – Summer Recess begins @12 noon – no lunch


